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A

A

WERMA Signaltechnik GmbH+Co. KG
Dürbheimer Str. 15

D-78604 Rietheim-Weilheim
07424-9557-0

www.werma.com
Materialnummer / Material-No.

more than 
one material

Bezeichnung / Description

more than one material
more than one material

Dok.-Nr. / Doc.-No.

1000 0000 6002
Version / Index

AC
Blatt / Sheet

1-1 A3
Papier / Paper Maßstab / Scale

1 : 1
Änderung / Change

9679
Freigabe von / Released by

CN_0017
Freigabe am / Released on

19.01.2021
Status

Freigegeben
released

Informationssicherheitsstufe / Information security level

Intern
internal

Dokumentenart / Type of document

Fertigungszeichnung
production drawing

Ersteller / Creator

BUEHL
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0...+40°C     IP30
WEA MAC: XX-XX-XX
FCC ID: ZGHWEA1
IC: 9619A-WEA1
Model: WEA1

860 000 17
DE-78604 Rietheim

Packaging-label

Component Number
Packaging-label Pos. 910
Print Ribbon Pos. 940
Layout 1000 0000 3408
Label-data 1500 0000 1996

Type-label

Component Number
Type-label Pos. 90
Print ribbon Pos. 950
Layout 1000 0000 7196
Label-data 1500 0000 1996

90
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30

40 (2x)

50
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80(8X)

70

Article Description
860.000.16 AndonWireless 2B. 868MHz
860.000.17 AndonWireless 2B. 921MHz

Not showed components
Pos. / Doc.-No. Description

100 Power supply incl. adapter
200 label-data - AndonWireless
900 Packaging
910 Packaging-label
920 Instruction leaflet
930 Blister tray 5-button

1000 0000 7743 Firmware Andonwireless
1000 0000 7744 Boot-loader Andonwireless
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C
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WERMA Signaltechnik GmbH+Co. KG
Dürbheimer Str. 15

D-78604 Rietheim-Weilheim
07424-9557-0

www.werma.com
Materialnummer / Material-No.

more than 
one material

Bezeichnung / Description

more than one material
more than one material

Dok.-Nr. / Doc.-No.

1000 0000 6003
Version / Index

AC
Blatt / Sheet

1-1 A2
Papier / Paper Maßstab / Scale

1 / 2
Änderung / Change

9679
Freigabe von / Released by

CN_0017
Freigabe am / Released on

19.01.2021
Status

Freigegeben
released

Informationssicherheitsstufe / Information security level

Intern
internal

Dokumentenart / Type of document

Fertigungszeichnung
production drawing

Ersteller / Creator

BUEHL

Ä
nd
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0...+40°C     IP30
WEA MAC: XX-XX-XX
FCC ID: ZGHWEA1
IC: 9619A-WEA1
Model: WEA1

860 000 19
DE-78604 Rietheim

Type-label

Component Number
Type-label Pos. 90
Print ribbon Pos. 950
Layout 1000 0000 7196
Label-data 1500 0000 1996

Packaging-label
Component Number

Packaging-label Pos. 910
Print Ribbon Pos. 940
Layout 1000 0000 3408
Label-data 1500 0000 1996

Article Description
860.000.18 AndonWireless 5B. 868MHz
860.000.19 AndonWireless 5B. 921MHz

Not showed components
Pos. / Doc.-No. Description

100 Power supply incl. adapter
200 label-data - AndonWireless
900 Packaging
910 Packaging-label
920 Instruction leaflet
930 Blister tray 5-button

1000 0000 7743 Firmware Andonwireless
1000 0000 7744 Boot-loader Andonwireless
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Definition ( 2 : 1 )
Example ( 1 : 1 )

WERMA Signaltechnik GmbH+Co. KG
Dürbheimerstr. 15

D-78604 Rietheim-Weilheim
07424-9557-0

www.werma.com
Materialnummer / Material-No.

more than 
one material

Bezeichnung / Description

more than one material
more than one material

Dok.-Nr. / Doc.-No.

1000 0000 7196
Version / Index

AB
Blatt / Sheet

1-1 A3
Papier / Paper Maßstab / Scale

2 : 1
Änderung / Change

9436
Freigabe von / Released by

CN_0017
Freigabe am / Released on

19.01.2021
Status

Freigegeben
released

Informationssicherheitsstufe / Information security level

Intern
internal

Dokumentenart / Type of document

Layout-Zeichnung
layout-drawing

Ersteller / Creator

BUEHL
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0...+40°C     IP30
WEA MAC: XX-XX-XX
FCC ID: ZGHWEA1
IC: 9619A-WEA1
Model: WEA1 X9

99

860 000 16
DE-78604 Rietheim

DE-78604 Rietheim

F37

F01

F38
F39

F13 F12

F16F18

F17

F3
4

F21

F40

Field-No. Field-Name Font
colour Font size Font Font Format Font

compression
Symbol

size
Symbol
angle

Symbol
colour Note

F01 Material Number black 2.50mm Century Gothic Bolt 100% - - - -
F12 IP-rate black 1,50mm Century Gothic Standard 100% - - - -
F13 Temperature black 1,50mm Century Gothic Standard 100% - - - -
F16 CE-Logo - - - - - 100% 0° black -
F17 WEEE-Logo - - - - - 100% 0° black -
F18 China-RoHS-Logo - - - - - 100% 0° black -
F21 UL-Logo - - - - - 100% 0° black -

F34 Date of production 
WERMA-coded black 1,50mm Century Gothic Standard 100% - - - -

F37 MAC-Adress black 1,50mm Century Gothic Standard 100%     
F38 FCC for US-version black 1,50mm Century Gothic Standard 100%     
F39 IC for US-version black 1,50mm Century Gothic Standard 100%     
F40 Model for US-version black 1,50mm Century Gothic Standard 100%


